Meister C KK/SP

10.

11.

12.

160

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

MAYER, Christian

UNTERGEHRER, Georg
HOHNER, Kaspar
DUTZ, Franz
VOGGENAUER, Martin
KLOOS, Wolfgang
BAUER, Johann sen
ROLLNREITER, Heidi
DEML, Simon

LANGER, Renate
BERNSTETTER, Hermann
DUTZ, Franz
ALBERSINGER, Max
HARTL, Sebastian
FLEIDL, Georg
ALBERSINGER, Richard
KASTL, Reinhold
BAUER, Leonhard
WAGNER, Helmut
ROMERSBERGER, Johann
FLEIDL, Josef

EIBL, Josef

EDER, Otto

KLOOS, Wolfgang

Verein

SG Penzing
1887 Staudham

Alpenblick
Maitenbeth

SG Edelweil}
Sochtenau

SchloBschiitzen
Schonstett

SV Edling
VSG Vogtareuth

SG Edelweif}
Sochtenau

SV Lappach
1887 Staudham
SV Edling

SG Edelweil}
Sochtenau

SG Griesstatt
SG Griesstatt
SG Kerschdorf
SG Griesstatt

Hubertus
Stauden

VSG Vogtareuth
Kgl, priv, FSG
Haag

SG Griesstatt
SG Griesstatt

Hubertus
Stauden

SG Griesstatt

SV Edling

4. Deckserie

96

95

92

94

93

89

89

81

75

58

3. Deckserie

95

96

96

93

94

93

89

89

92

89

78

84

75

77

66

2. Deckserie

97

96

96

93

94

93

91

90

92

91

92

83

83

82

82

83

70

84

81

82

77

75

73

60

s D | S A G o=

OpticScore

1. Deckserie

98

97

96

97

95

95

93

91

95

91

92

93

87

84

87

86

85

84

82

84

78

78

81

7

99

99

99

97

97

96

96

96

95

95

94

93

91

89

88

88

87

86

85

84

83

83

81

79

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
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